

Ä

C.A.No. 6944-6945 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.102 Court No.11 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6944-6945 OF 2000~@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

S.V. Krishnamachari Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sri Bhatia Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 07/11/2001: These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. R. Mohan, Sr. adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, adv.
Mr. Prashant Jain, adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that there are subsequent eviction proceedings also initiated by the appellant against the respondent wherein orders are awaited. Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master